
Regional Well-being Coordinators Territory Map

WEST REGION WEST CENTRAL REGION NORTHEAST REGION EAST CENTRAL REGION SOUTHEAST REGION

Franklin County is shared between the East Central Region and the Southeast Region. If you have a
question about who your RWC is, please contact Vicky Stevens, Team Lead at vstevens@webmd.net.

Jen Weber (interim)
jweber@webmd.net
346-295-7595

Carl Pickering
cpickering@webmd.net
859-346-8109

Tara Thurman
tthurman@webmd.net
502-216-4835

JoBeth Welker
jwelker@webmd.net 
859-267-3227

Hadley Shoultz
hshoultz@webmd.net
270-221-4425

Contact a Care Guide:
You can call or chat with a Care Guide.​
Call 800-681-6758​
Email support@castlighthealth.com
Available M-F 8am – 9pm ET

Questions about Castlight?LivingWell Regional Well-being Coordinators (RWCs) are wellness professionals
trained to assist organizations to increase awareness of benefits, drive KEHP’s
LivingWell program engagement, and support wellness initiatives. They work
directly with LivingWell Champions, Insurance Coordinators, Human Resources
and Benefits staff, and worksite wellness committees. For questions about
Castlight, please contact a Castlight Care Guide.

mailto:support@castlighthealth.com

